VideoEdge
1U Network Video recorder
Quickly Store Video on a Low-Cost NVR
Equipped with 16 embedded PoE ports, the VideoEdge 1U is ideal for deployments that
require simplified and lower cost installations. The 1U NVR is suited for small to medium
sized locations where video storage is a priority. Scalable up to 24TB of storage in a small
1U form factor, the hardware provides the capability to meet your network growth

RAID Storage Software House
C•CURE 9000
ordering information
Model Numbers Description
VideoEdge 1U NVR
ADVER00N0NP16G VideoEdge 1U NVR, 0TB JBOD, 16 PoE ports, 2NIC’s, supports up to 32 IP cameras
ADVER04N0NP16G VideoEdge 1U NVR, 4TB JBOD, 16 PoE ports, 2NIC’s, supports up to 32 IP cameras
ADVER06N0NP16G VideoEdge 1U NVR, 6TB JBOD, 16 PoE ports, 2NIC’s, supports up to 32 IP cameras
ADVER12N0NP16G VideoEdge 1U NVR, 12TB JBOD, 16 PoE ports, 2NIC’s, supports up to 32 IP cameras
ADVER18N0NP16G VideoEdge 1U NVR, 18TB JBOD, 16 PoE ports, 2NIC’s, supports up to 32 IP cameras
ADVER24N0NP16G VideoEdge 1U NVR, 24TB JBOD, 16 PoE ports, 2NIC’s, supports up to 32 IP cameras
VideoEdge 1U NVR Accessories
ADVER04TBTAD VideoEdge HDD Kit, Compatible with 1U, 2U, and 3U NVR, 4TB Hot Plug HDD Kit w/Tray
ADVER06TBTAD VideoEdge HDD Kit, Compatible with 1U, 2U, and 3U NVR, 6TB Hot Plug HDD Kit w/Tray
ADVE1URACKIT VideoEdge 1U Rack Mount Kit
camera connection Licenses*
Model Numbers Description
ADVEC01 VideoEdge NVR Add-on 1 IP Cam license
*Not required with premium Illustra Pro cameras
**For analytic ordering information, see Video Intelligence, Facial Biometric and License Plate Recognition data sheets
VideoEdge
1U Network Video recorder